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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

TURIS/MO
3c/ornac

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro Londrina 3,055 km

-
16/10/2022 09:18
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42 Etapa 12 Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:17:08

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 9:18:43.890 1:31.611 31.658 20.710 39.243 182,7
2 9:20:14.368 1:30.478 30.135 20.736 39.607 183,7
3 9:21:44.809 1:30.441 29.801 20.795 39.845 184,3
4 9:23:15.766 1:30.957 30.028 20.816 40.113 184,9
5 9:24:46.534 1:30.768 29.778 20.630 40.360 185,6
6 9:26:16.253 1:29.719 29.837 20.719 39.163 180,3
7 9:27:45.529 1:29.276 29.481 20.666 39.129 180,9
8 9:30:36.622 2:51.093 49.452 1:04.954 56.687 55,8
9 9:32:05.735 1:29.113 29.370 20.720 39.023 180,6
10 9:33:35.161 1:29.426 29.394 20.741 39.291 180,0
11 9:35:04.666 1:29.505 29.533 20.844 39.128 180,3
(111) Leo Rufino
1 9:18:44.785 1:32.377 31.870 20.956 39.551 181,2
2 9:20:15.493 1:30.708 30.141 20.906 39.661 180,9
3 9:21:45.977 1:30.484 29.853 20.767 39.864 181,5
4 9:23:16.735 1:30.758 29.643 20.918 40.197 180,6
5 9:24:47.608 1:30.873 29.666 20.851 40.356 180,6
6 9:26:18.217 1:30.609 29.813 20.942 39.854 181,5
7 9:27:48.562 1:30.345 29.681 20.990 39.674 181,2
8 9:30:37.227 2:48.665 47.951 1:03.621 57.093 61,2
9 9:32:07.013 1:29.786 29.539 20.852 39.395 179,7
10 9:33:36.916 1:29.903 29.481 20.862 39.560 178,8
11 9:35:07.920 1:31.004 29.906 21.080 40.018 178,5
(2) Hgor Hoffmann
1 9:18:46.611 1:33.804 32.134 21.275 40.395 180,3
2 9:20:18.128 1:31.517 30.207 21.265 40.045 179,1
3 9:21:49.301 1:31.173 30.032 21.201 39.940 178,5
4 9:23:20.414 1:31.113 30.003 21.199 39.911 177,9
5 9:24:51.372 1:30.958 29.908 21.155 39.895 178,5
6 9:26:22.157 1:30.785 29.964 21.061 39.760 178,2
7 9:27:54.263 1:32.106 29.778 21.026 41.302 178,2
8 9:30:38.734 2:44.471 44.299 1:04.947 55.225 68,1
9 9:32:09.374 1:30.640 29.733 21.024 39.883 180,9
10 9:33:41.401 1:32.027 30.597 21.019 40.411 180,9
11 9:35:13.173 1:31.772 30.317 21.144 40.311 179,4
(82) Cezar Martins
1 9:18:45.695 1:32.819 31.689 21.053 40.077 183,1
2 9:20:16.132 1:30.437 29.871 20.994 39.572 182,1
3 9:21:46.799 1:30.667 30.051 20.820 39.796 182,4
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
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42 Etapa 12 Prova 16/10/2022 09:18
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:17:08 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 9:23:17.927 1:31.128 30.033 20.898 40.197 181,8
5 9:24:48.613 1:30.686 30.172 20.818 39.696 181,2
6 9:26:19.381 1:30.768 30.131 20.876 39.761 180,9
7 9:27:50.820 1:31.439 30.278 21.099 40.062 180,6
8 9:30:37.600 2:46.780 46.546 1:04.030 56.204 77,2
9 9:32:08.709 1:31.109 30.435 20.956 39.718 180,9
10 9:33:40.916 1:32.207 30.943 21.205 40.059 180,0
11 9:35:13.441 1:32.525 30.468 21.300 40.757 179,1
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 9:18:43.355 1:31.060 31.072 20.824 39.164 183,1
2 9:20:14.113 1:30.758 30.178 20.940 39.640 178,2
3 9:21:44.606 1:30.493 29.730 20.918 39.845 179,7
4 9:23:15.503 1:30.897 30.016 20.957 39.924 181,5
5 9:24:46.342 1:30.839 29.767 20.801 40.271 182,1
6 9:26:16.839 1:30.497 30.401 20.804 39.292 184,0
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 9:18:43.082 1:31.014 31.070 20.808 39.136 180,3
2 9:20:14.614 1:31.532 31.451 20.665 39.416 185,2
3 9:21:45.188 1:30.574 29.986 20.759 39.829 184,3
4 9:23:16.064 1:30.876 30.015 20.737 40.124 184,6
5 9:24:46.760 1:30.696 29.822 20.576 40.298 184,6
6 9:26:17.172 1:30.412 29.961 21.048 39.403 185,2
7 9:28:31.939 2:14.767 29.998 20.642 1:24.127 185,2
8 9:30:39.487 2:07.548 33.196 41.353 52.999 59,0
p9 9:35:09.708 4:30.221 30.294 20.676 181,8
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km

-

42 Etapa 12 Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:17:08

16/10/2022 09:18 .

HEE
H N

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M
Juninho Berlanda (17) 1 17 17 199 199 199 199 16 16 16 16 16 16
Mathias de Valle (16) 2 16 199 16 16 16 16 199 111 111 111 111 111
Marcelo Ditripa (199) 3 199 16 17 17 17 17 17 82 82 82 82 2
Leo Rufino (111) 4 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 2 2 2 2 82
Hgor Hoffmann (2) 5 2 82 82 8 82 8 82 17 17 17
Cezar Martins (82) 6 82 2 2 2 2 2 2
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